
 

Staff List – September 2025 
Senior Leadership Team 
Mr Ian Daniel Principal hello@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Ms Sue Diffey Business Manager sdiffey@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr Alun Evans Deputy Head Teacher aevans@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr Ashley Jones Deputy Head Teacher ajones@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 

Mrs Emma Brewer Assistant Head Pastoral / Junior School Lead / 
Designated Safeguarding Lead ebrewer@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  

Mrs Emma Niro Head of Nursery eniro@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 

Mrs Nicky Van der Sande Deputy Head of Juniors/ Key Stage 2 Co-
ordinator nvdsande@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 

Mr Richard Woodward Head of Sixth Form / History / Politics  rwoodward@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Junior School Teachers  
Mrs Emily Soul Reception Class (Forest) esoul@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mrs Edyta Wereszczynski  1M / KS1 Co-ordinator ewereszczynski@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Miss Katie Glennon 2C (Clover) kglennon@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr Simon Thomas 3E (Emerald) / Head of Junior Sport sthomas@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mrs Joanne Mortenson 3W (Willow) / Junior Maths Coordinator jmortenson@bedforgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Helen Exton 
Mrs Rebecca Reilly 

4J (Jade) 
4J (Jade) / Business Studies 

hexton@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
rshribbs@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  

Miss Lisa Camino 4S (Sage) lcamino@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mr Jimmy Farnsworth 5P (Pine) jfarnsworth@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Ms Lucy Piper 5M (Meadow) lpiper@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mr Tom Short 6J (Juniper ) / PE tshort@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Ms Lucinda Robson 6L (Laurel) / Maths lrobson@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Senior School Teachers 
Mrs Clare Allen Health & Social Care / Sports / Science callen@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Miss Maddie Barbarino Mathematics mbarbarino@bedfordgreen.co.uk 
Mrs Sarah Bartishel 6F (Fern) / Geography / PSHE  sbartishel@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mr Jonathan Bonnett Drama jbonnett@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mr Kevin Brown Mathematics  kbrown@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mrs Katherine Burtenshaw Computer Science kburtenshaw@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mrs Laura Chaplin Art / Photography lchaplin@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr Joe Clark PE / Games jclark@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Jolin Crannis Faculty Lead Mathematics jcrannis@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Ms Joanna Cripps Design Technology  jcripps@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr David Day Head of Music  dday@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Ms Emily Elsom Drama eelsom@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mr James Farquhar History / Politics jfarquhar@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Jo Foster Science jfoster@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Ms Victoria Garden Art / Photography vgarden@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Ms Kerry Gatley French / Spanish Kgatley@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Ms Octavia Gibson Maths ogibson@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mrs Deena Gill Sociology / Psychology  dgill@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mr Stephen Guest PE / Games sguest@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Ms Gurprite Hamp Biology / Science ghamp@bedfordgreencacre.co.uk  
Miss Emily Hayman PE / Business Studies ehayman@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Ms Jacqueline Henry Food Technology jhenry@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Ms Annabel Indge English aindge@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Ellie Johnson Mathematics  ejohnson@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr Adam Jones Head of English (SR) ajones@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr Andy Kelly Mathematics  akelly@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mrs Noeline Kelly English nkelly@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr Samuel Kumar Science skumar@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
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Ms Stephanie Lace Drama slace@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Miss Natalie Lawrence  Faculty Lead for Humanities  nlawrence@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mrs Karen Lewis Head of MFL (SR) klewis@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr Edward Little Head of Science / Physics   elittle@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr John Mack ICT  johnmack@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Samantha Mahoney English / Dance  smahoney@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Sophie Morel English smorel@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Kerry Morris Business Studies / Maths kmorris@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Ms Susan Morris Science smorris@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr Christopher Pugh PE / Sport cpugh@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Miss Charlotte Ralph PE / Games cralph@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr Sam Roberts Speech and Language  sroberts@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Zoe Rooke Music zrooke@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Miss Helen Ross Law / Criminology hross@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr Tom Saunders Geography / Careers & Community 

Partnership  
tsaunders@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  

Mrs Laura Steward English lsteward@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Ms Melanie Tarlton Business Studies mtarlton@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Vikki Thomas Science vthomas@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Madam Sophie Tribe French stribe@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr John Wallwork Chemistry jwallwork@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr Jonathan Yau Physics / Science jyau@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Learning Support Staff 
Mr Alex Robinson-Welsh SENDCo  arobinsonwelsh@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Julie Bassett-Gilham Learning Support Teacher jbassettbedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Miss Alison Braines SENDCo Juniors abraines@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Ms Chloe Adkins Learning Support Assistant  
Mrs Clare Buddle Learning Support Assistant  
Mrs Heather Bushell Learning Resources Manager hbushell@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mrs Aneeta Chambers Learning Support Assistant  
Mrs Narinder Chhina Learning Support Assistant  
Ms Ashani De Sylva LSA / Careers & Community Partnership adesylva@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mrs Sara Gale Learning Support Asssitant  
Ms Kirsten Harding Learning Support Assistant  
Ms Daljit Kaur Aftercare Co-ordinator  
Mrs Claire Morison Learning Support Assistant  
Mr Glynn Mudzvovera  Learning Support Assistant / DofE gmudzvovera@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Shabana Parveen Learning Support Assistant  
Ms Maria Pitter Learning Support Assistant  
Ms Kerry Rogers Learning Support Assistant  
Mrs Suzanne Ryall Learning support / Form Tutor sryall@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Griselda Simpson Learning Support Assistant  
Mr Tommy Stott Learning Support Assistant  
Ms Holly White Learning Support Assistant  
Support Staff 
Mrs Philippa Abruzzese Admissions / Principal’s PA admissions@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Helen Boland Receptionist & First Aider hboland@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mrs Gina Ciuro Receptionist & Pastoral Support gciuro@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mrs Lorraine Cox Finance Assistant lcox@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr Ieuan Daniel Marketing Co-ordinator, Graduate Asst. socialmedia@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mr Ben Fay Estates Manager bfay@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Patricia Gooch Data Manager pgooch@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mrs Beth Hallett Laboratory Technician  
Mr Kenny Andrew Site Security & Lettings  
Mrs Gemma Kirkham Sixth Form Assistant / Pastoral Support gkirkham@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mr Michael Logan Site Agent  
Mrs Antonietta Meredith Finance Assistant ameredith@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
Mr Jonathan Peters Site Agent  
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Mrs Anna Silvestre Receptionist & Pastoral Support asilvestre@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 
Mr Mike Sorbo Network Manager msorbo@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk  
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Kitchen Staff   
Mr Marcus Webber Chef Manager  
Mrs Olga Ramos Moura Cook  
Mrs Rosa-Maria Graziano Catering Assistant  
Mrs Maria Iacono Catering Assistant  
Mrs Linda Kaur Catering Assistant  
Mrs Kate Millard Catering Assistant  
Mrs Maria Mini Catering Assistant  
Nursery Staff  
Mrs Louise Dempsey Deputy Manager / Qualified Level 3 & Level 3 

in Forest School 
ldempsey@bedfordgreenacre.co.uk 

Claudia Anderson Room Leader – BA Hons in Early Childhood  
Melisa Austin Qualified Level 3 Nursery Nurse  
Juliet Bromley BA Hons in Applied Early Years  
Rebeca Burnett Qualified Level 3 Nursery Nurse  
Margherita Cimmino Qualified Level 3 Nursery Nurse  
Niamh Cook Qualified Level 3 Nursery Nurse  
Rebecca De Fortuna Primary Teacher  
Michelle Del Rio Qualified Level 3 Nursery Nurse  
Kayleigh Fletcher Room Leader – Qualified Level 3 Nursery 

Nurse 
 

Kathleen Gaylor Qualified Level 4 Nursery Nurse  
Laura Giancotti Qualified Level 3 Nursery Nurse  
Charlotte Glover Qualified Level 3 Nursery Nurse  
Beverley Harper Nursery Assistant  
Emily Holmes Qualified Level 3 Nursery Nurse  
Neelam Marathe Qualified Level 3 Nursery Nurse  
Josephine Mills Qualified Level 3 Nursery Nurse  
Kayleigh Moore Qualified Level 3 Nursery Nurse  
Amy Morgan Qualified Level 3 Nursery Nurse  
Henal Peshavaria Qualified Level 6 Nursery Nurse  
Tracey Rasbary Nursery Assistant  
Tenisha Rodd Deputy Manager / Qualified Level 3 Nursery 

Nurse / Deputy Safeguarding 
 

Daljeet Shergill Qualified Level 3 Nursery Nurse  
Elise Stevens Working towards Level 3 qualification  
Tara Stevens Nursery Assistant  
Carmela Surricchio Nursery Assistant  
Sarah Ward Qualified Level 5 Nursery Nurse  
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